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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1

Josephine Krtschil
Silke Kostler
Britta Janaschke

Lauf 2

4

Joeline Schmidt
Ute Schuchmann
Helga Wilfroth
Anne Kerber
Laura Ortmann

Lauf 3

1
2
3
4
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3

4
5

Stefanie Fahnenschreiber
Michelle Komossa
Kathrin Winkelhardt
Anke Badior

Sandra Borner

1989 (S13)
1988 (S11)
1986 (S11)

1997 (S6)
1961 (GB)
1947 (S10)
1984 (GB)
1988 (GB)

1980 (GB)
1991 (GB)
1990 (AB)
1976 (GB)
1979 (S10)

SSG Blista Marburg
SSG Blista Marburg
SSG Blista Marburg

DLRG Weimar
TV GroB-Umstadt
SV 1906 Gotha
DLRG Weimar
TV GroB-Umstadt

TV GroB-Umstadt
DLRG Weimar

DLRG Weimar

TV GroB-Umstadt
BSG Bad Langensalza

01:45,00
01:05,00
00:59,00
00:59,10
01:16,00

00:56,00
00:54,30
00:31,00
00:38,00
00:56,00
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